

FM 973 12" Water Main

Item No.	item		Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	5-1/4" Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
2	Install Sewer Service w/ Cleanout & Backflow Preventer @ Property Line	3	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00
3	Decommision of Existing Septic Tank	3	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
4	Yard Piping (4")	240	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,720.00
5	Clean Up and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
	TOTAL				\$ 31,220.00